
5th INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CONFERENCE - DESIGN 98, MAY 19-22, 1998, DUBROVNIK-CROATIA

AI in Design

Dietz P., Penschke S., Ort A.{dietz@imw.tu-clausthal.de}

Institut für Maschinenwesen TU Clausthal

Strategic Reuse of Product Data for Design

DEU

Grubišic I., Žanic V., Bender M.{izvor.grubisic@fsb.hr}

FSB Zagreb

Fuzzy Attributes in Multi-Criterial Ship Concept Design Procedure

HRV

Baraf L.{Baraf@ikb.mavt.ethz.ch}

ETH Zürich, Institut für Konstruktion und Bauweisen

Contributions to the Life Cycle Modelling of Machines and Process Equipment taking the environmental aspects 

into consideration

SUI

Chirone E., Tornincasa S.{chirone@bsing.ing.unibs.it}

Dip. Ingegneria Meccanica, Universita di Brescia

Functional Dimensioning and Tolerancing Analysis in the Parametric/Relational Assembly Modelling

ITA

Dekovic D.{zec@fsb.hr}

FSB Zagreb

How to Use Design Knowledge in Design Process

HRV

Dolšak B., Jezernik A.{bojan.dolsak@uni-mb.si}

University of Maribor, Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

A Rule-Based Expert System for Finite Element Mesh Design

SLO

Neaga I.{ineaga@sigma.tuiasi.ro}

"Gh. Asachi" Technical University IASI - ROMANIA, Department of Manufacturing Engineering

Theoretical Approach of The Intelligent Systems in Manufacturing

ROM

Ort A., Dietz P.{ort@acm.org}

Institut für Maschinenwesen TU Clausthal

Parts Library: An Application of Meta-Modelling in Design

DEU

Smalko Z.{smalko@it.pw.edu.pl}

Warsaw University of Technology

Application of Expert Methods for Risk Assessment of Technological Systems

POL

Šerman M., Loncar D.{mserman@fsb.hr}

FSB Zagreb

Outline of An Expert System for An On-line Stress Estimation

HRV

International DESIGN Conference Secretariat  - Faculty of Mechanical Engineering and Naval Architecture - I. LUCICA 5 - 10000 ZAGREB - CROATIA 

phone (+3851) 6168432, 6168545 - fax (+3851) 6156940 - email: design@fsb.hr - http://www.designconference.fsb.hr



5th INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CONFERENCE - DESIGN 98, MAY 19-22, 1998, DUBROVNIK-CROATIA

AI in Design

Žagar Z.{zzagar@alf.tel.hr}

Faculty of Civil Engineering

ANN for Design of Glulam Three Hinged Arches

HRV

International DESIGN Conference Secretariat  - Faculty of Mechanical Engineering and Naval Architecture - I. LUCICA 5 - 10000 ZAGREB - CROATIA 

phone (+3851) 6168432, 6168545 - fax (+3851) 6156940 - email: design@fsb.hr - http://www.designconference.fsb.hr




